Position Other Positions Held

Master Principal Leader Elem
Director Educational Equity
Manager Parent Ed/Invivmt
Interpreter/Translator Il
Director Educational Equity
Resource Teacher Coach
Staff Secretary Il
Interpreter/Translator Il

Staff Secretary |

Resource Teacher Coach
Interpreter/Translator |

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract Substitute

Non Regular Contract

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity
Educational Equity

Total Wages

$174,589
$120,392
$118,124
$93,805
$67,755
$55,168
$55,021
$54,506
$49,176
$34,860
$30,206
$15,285
$15,056
$9,505
$3,841
$3,620
$1,590

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,102
$19,094
$21,566
$19,387
$12,042
$19,313
$4,951
$22,967
$22,843
$2,808
$2,902
$0
$1,275
$124
$317
$0
$131



