Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Master Principal Leader Elem		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$174,589	\$25,102
Director Educational Equity		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$120,392	\$19,094
Manager Parent Ed/Invlvmt		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$118,124	\$21,566
Interpreter/Translator II		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$93,805	\$19,387
Director Educational Equity		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$67,755	\$12,042
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$55,168	\$19,313
Staff Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$55,021	\$4,951
Interpreter/Translator II		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$54,506	\$22,967
Staff Secretary I		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$49,176	\$22,843
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$34,860	\$2,808
Interpreter/Translator I		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$30,206	\$2,902
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$15,285	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$15,056	\$1,275
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$9,505	\$124
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$3,841	\$317
Non Regular Contract	Substitute	San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$3,620	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Educational Equity	\$1,590	\$131